
Pos

1

2

3

4

No.

450

154

147

6

Name

JLC

Nathan Corbet

Simão Pinho

Ulisses Vieira

Total points

62

45

45

44

R1.

30

25

18

21

R2.

32

20

27

23

Name

R1.

R2.

Name

4T - Pré-Final

4T - Final

Troféu Euroindy

4T

Class Final

Batalha 0,800 Km
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